Rointe efficient heating · 10203 321 5928  ·  sales@rointe.co.uk  ·  www.rointe.co.uk
• High-purity 100% aluminium body
• Optimised design for maximum heat dissipation
• Wall-mounted and oil-filled
• Built-in WiFi and smartphone control
• Manage cost and consumption from app
• Works with Amazon Alexa
• Energy-saving functions: Consumption meter, Open Windows

D  S E R I E S
E L E C T R I C  R A D I AT O R  W I T H  W I F I
Rointe efficient heating · 30203 321 5928  ·  sales@rointe.co.uk  ·  www.rointe.co.uk
NO. HEATING ELEMENTS 3 5 7 9 11 13 15
STANDARD PRODUCT REFERENCE
White RAL 9016 DIW0330RAD DIW0550RAD DIW0770RAD DIW0990RAD DIW1210RAD DIW1430RAD DIW1600RAD
Graphite DIB0330RAD DIB0550RAD DIB0770RAD DIB0990RAD DIB1210RAD DIB1430RAD DIB1600RAD
DESIGNLINE SPECIAL FINISHES PRODUCT REFERENCE
Amazon (green oxide) DIA0330ROV DIA0550ROV DIA0770ROV DIA0990ROV DIA1210ROV DIA1430ROV DIA1600ROV
Detroit (brown oxide) DIA0330ROL DIA0550ROL DIA0770ROL DIA0990ROL DIA1210ROL DIA1430ROL DIA1600ROL
Tokyo (silver satin oxide) DIA0330ROX DIA0550ROX DIA0770ROX DIA0990ROX DIA1210ROX DIA1430ROX DIA1600ROX
Glacier (white marble effect) DIA0330RMM DIA0550RMM DIA0770RMM DIA0990RMM DIA1210RMM DIA1430RMM DIA1600RMM
Damascus (antique gold effect) DIA0330RCV DIA0550RCV DIA0770RCV DIA0990RCV DIA1210RCV DIA1430RCV DIA1600RCV
Maldives (black copper) DIA0330RCM DIA0550RCM DIA0770RCM DIA0990RCM DIA1210RCM DIA1430RCM DIA1600RCM
DESIGNLINE RAL COLOURS PRODUCT REFERENCE
Oyster White (RAL 1013) DIR03R1013T DIR05R1013T DIR07R1013T DIR09R1013T DIR11R1013T DIR13R1013T DIR15R1013T
Pearl Beige (RAL 1035) DIR03R1035T DIR05R1035T DIR07R1035T DIR09R1035T DIR11R1035T DIR13R1035T DIR15R1035T
Flame Red (RAL 3000) DIR03R3000T DIR05R3000T DIR07R3000T DIR09R3000T DIR11R3000T DIR13R3000T DIR15R3000T
Pearl Ruby Red (RAL 3032) DIR03R3032T DIR05R3032T DIR07R3032T DIR09R3032T DIR11R3032T DIR13R3032T DIR15R3032T
Pastel Blue (RAL 5024) DIR03R5024T DIR05R5024T DIR07R5024T DIR09R5024T DIR11R5024T DIR13R5024T DIR15R5024T
Agate Grey (RAL 7038) DIR03R7038T DIR05R7038T DIR07R7038T DIR09R7038T DIR11R7038T DIR13R7038T DIR15R7038T
Traffic Grey A (RAL 7042) DIR03R7042T DIR05R7042T DIR07R7042T DIR09R7042T DIR11R7042T DIR13R7042T DIR15R7042T
Tarpaulin Grey (RAL 7010) DIR03R7010T DIR05R7010T DIR07R7010T DIR09R7010T DIR11R7010T DIR13R7010T DIR15R7010T
Colza Yellow (RAL 1021) DIR03R1021T DIR05R1021T DIR07R1021T DIR09R1021T DIR11R1021T DIR13R1021T DIR15R1021T
Pearl Green (RAL 6035) DIR03R6035T DIR05R6035T DIR07R6035T DIR09R6035T DIR11R6035T DIR13R6035T DIR15R6035T
Light Pink (RAL 3015) DIR03R3015T DIR05R3015T DIR07R3015T DIR09R3015T DIR11R3015T DIR13R3015T DIR15R3015T
STANDARD
finishes
DESIGNLINE
special finishes